Fall 2025 Schedule for VTI

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Class Room Night Class 5 - 9pm Night Class 5 - 9pm Night Class 5 - 9pm Night Class 5 - 9pm
PIumbing Plumbing 101 Erin Clark Plumbing 301 Erin Clark Plumbing 301 Erin Clark
Electrical 1/2 Electrical 101 | Rodney Hancock | Electrical 201 Chad Siehein Electrical 201 Chad Siehein
Industrial Maint, | 'mdustal Mark Powers
* |Maintenance 1
Don Johnson/ Bobby Bryant / Bobby Bryant /
Carpentry Carpentry 101 Jason Daniels Carpentry 301 Jason Daniels Carpentry 301 Jason Daniels
. erss Doug Knowles/ Doug Knowles/
CORE/PIpEfIttlng CORE - Class 1 James Keatts CORE - Class 2 James Keatts
Welding Welding 101 Travis Wood Welding 301 Travis Wood Welding 101 Travis Wood Welding 301 Travis Wood
HVAC HVAC 101 Donnie Bryant HVAC 301 Donnie Bryant HVAC 301 Donnie Bryant
. . . Billy Kline / . . Billy Kline /
Electrical 3/4 Electrical 301 Ryan Fox Electrical 401 Steve Miller Electrical 301 Ryan Fox Electrical 401 steve Miller

Dates to Remember

Fall 2025 Registration ends Friday, August 1

* Classes, instructors and times are subject to change

Fall 2025 semester starts — Monday, August 18 and ends Thursday, December 4
Holidays — Oct 9 (Fall Break) - No Class, Nov 24-28 (Thanksgiving Break) - No Class
Last day of classes and last day to makeup Tests & Performance Tests - Thursday, December 4

Spring 2026 Registration begins Monday, November 3 & ends Friday, December 19

Spring 2026 semester starts - Monday, January 19 and ends Tuesday, May 5
Spring Break - Monday, March 16 - Friday, March 20 - No Class
Easter Holiday - Monday, April 6 - No Class
Last day of classes and last day to makeup Tests & Performance Tests - Tuesday, May 5
Graduation - 6:00pm Tuesday, May 5 - graduates please be here at 5:30pm




